
TOWSON
COACH ANDREW BARRANCO (ABARRANCO@MERRITTCLUBS.COM)

Wednesday, June 18 at 6PM
Tuesday, June 24 at 6PM
Wednesday, June 25 at 8:30AM
Thursday, June 26 at 6PM

Wednesday, July 2 at 8:30AM
Wednesday, July 9 at 6PM
Tuesday, July 15 at 6PM 
Wednesday, July 23 at 8:30AM
Thursday, July 24 at 6PM

Wednesday, August 6 at 5PM

ELDERSBURG
COACH ANDREW SNYDER (ASNYDER@MERRITTCLUBS.COM)

Friday, June 27 at 3PM
Saturday, July 12 at 11AM 
Tuesday, August 5 at 7PM
 

CANTON 
COACH MAUREEN KOGUT (MKOGUT@MERRITTCLUBS.COM)

Monday, July 14 at 5PM
Sunday, July 20 at 12:30PM

*Space is limited. Individual times can be arranged 
outside of these open tryout sessions. To schedule 
your appointment for another day or to attend one of 
the open tryouts please contact Andrew Barranco at 
abarranco@merrittclubs.com.

MERRITT SWIMMING

IS LOOKING FOR YOU!

YEAR ROUND 
SWIM TEAM

Merritt Swimming is a Year Round  Swim 
Team with locations in Towson, Canton and 
Eldersburg.  The program is made up of 
swimmers ages 5 – 18 years old.  For more 
information on the program, scan below!

TRY OUT DATES


